
Facility Usage for District of NORTHERN WEST VIRGINIA
01/14  -  12/14

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

87 (N/WV)

IGA

2EL North Central Reg Jail

Jail Days 564 453 552 485 503 532 516 533 471 561 496 581 6,247 6,247

Paid Jail Days 564 453 552 485 503 532 516 533 471 561 496 581 6,247 6,247

Cost $ 36,660 $ 29,445 $ 35,880 $ 31,525 $ 32,695 $ 34,580 $ 33,540 $ 34,645 $ 30,615 $ 36,465 $ 32,240 $ 37,765 $ 406,055 $ 406,055

Rate $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 18.19 16.18 17.81 16.17 16.23 17.73 16.65 17.19 15.70 18.10 16.53 18.74 17.12

2DU Potomac Highlands Reg Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 26 39 50 35 59 30 48 287 287

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 26 39 50 35 59 30 48 287 287

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 1,690 $ 2,535 $ 3,250 $ 2,275 $ 3,835 $ 1,950 $ 3,120 $ 18,655 $ 18,655

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.87 1.26 1.61 1.17 1.90 1.00 1.55 0.79

2DQ Eastern Regional Jail (New)

Jail Days 903 876 902 1,017 1,068 1,325 1,159 1,319 1,476 1,407 1,221 838 13,511 13,511

Paid Jail Days 903 876 902 1,017 1,068 1,325 1,159 1,319 1,476 1,407 1,221 838 13,511 13,511

Cost $ 58,695 $ 56,940 $ 58,630 $ 66,105 $ 69,420 $ 86,125 $ 75,335 $ 85,735 $ 95,940 $ 91,455 $ 79,365 $ 54,470 $ 878,215 $ 878,215

Rate $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 29.13 31.29 29.10 33.90 34.45 44.17 37.39 42.55 49.20 45.39 40.70 27.03 37.02

5ZC Central Reg Jail

Jail Days 317 237 268 158 195 150 155 248 189 209 372 326 2,824 2,824

Paid Jail Days 317 237 268 158 195 150 155 248 189 209 372 326 2,824 2,824

Cost $ 20,605 $ 15,405 $ 17,420 $ 10,270 $ 12,675 $ 9,750 $ 10,075 $ 16,120 $ 12,285 $ 13,585 $ 24,180 $ 21,190 $ 183,560 $ 183,560

Rate $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 10.23 8.46 8.65 5.27 6.29 5.00 5.00 8.00 6.30 6.74 12.40 10.52 7.74

2GR Washington Co Jail

Jail Days 123 174 248 332 282 324 510 518 420 456 261 212 3,860 3,860

Paid Jail Days 123 174 248 332 282 324 510 518 420 456 261 212 3,860 3,860

Cost $ 7,380 $ 10,440 $ 14,880 $ 19,920 $ 16,920 $ 19,440 $ 30,600 $ 31,080 $ 25,200 $ 27,360 $ 15,660 $ 12,720 $ 231,600 $ 231,600
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Rate $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00

Avg Pop 3.97 6.21 8.00 11.07 9.10 10.80 16.45 16.71 14.00 14.71 8.70 6.84 10.58

2BF Tygart Valley Regional Jail

Jail Days 335 349 371 434 344 288 296 344 186 275 324 337 3,883 3,883

Paid Jail Days 335 349 371 434 344 288 296 344 186 275 324 337 3,883 3,883

Cost $ 21,775 $ 22,685 $ 24,115 $ 28,210 $ 22,360 $ 18,720 $ 19,240 $ 22,360 $ 12,090 $ 17,875 $ 21,060 $ 21,905 $ 252,395 $ 252,395

Rate $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 10.81 12.46 11.97 14.47 11.10 9.60 9.55 11.10 6.20 8.87 10.80 10.87 10.64

5ZH Northern Reg Jail

Jail Days 803 747 801 691 546 540 553 610 741 774 770 466 8,042 8,042

Paid Jail Days 803 747 801 691 546 540 553 610 741 774 770 466 8,042 8,042

Cost $ 52,195 $ 48,555 $ 52,065 $ 44,915 $ 35,490 $ 35,100 $ 35,945 $ 39,650 $ 48,165 $ 50,310 $ 50,050 $ 30,290 $ 522,730 $ 522,730

Rate $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 25.90 26.68 25.84 23.03 17.61 18.00 17.84 19.68 24.70 24.97 25.67 15.03 22.03

IGA Total

Jail Days 3,045 2,836 3,142 3,117 2,938 3,185 3,228 3,622 3,518 3,741 3,474 2,808 38,654 38,654

3,4743,117 3,2282,9383,045 3,7412,836 3,5183,185 2,8083,6223,142Paid Jail Days 38,65438,654

$ 200,945 $ 2,493,210$ 202,990 $ 189,560 $ 232,840 $ 224,505$ 197,310Cost $ 207,270$ 183,470 $ 240,885$ 226,570 $ 2,493,210$ 181,460$ 205,405

$ 64.50$ 64.47 $ 64.40$ 64.69 $ 64.62$ 64.80 $ 64.39 $ 64.62$ 64.49$ 64.61 $ 64.21Rate $ 64.52 $ 64.28

Avg Pop 106.17103.91 94.78 115.80116.84 120.68101.37101.2898.23 117.27104.14 90.58 105.92

Private

2GM NE Ohio Corr Ctr (CCA)

Jail Days 302 234 295 249 273 369 278 331 527 227 393 183 3,661 3,661

Paid Jail Days 302 234 295 249 273 369 278 331 527 227 393 183 3,661 3,661

Cost $ 26,295 $ 20,374 $ 25,686 $ 21,680 $ 23,770 $ 32,996 $ 24,859 $ 29,598 $ 47,124 $ 20,298 $ 35,142 $ 16,364 $ 324,187 $ 324,187

Rate $ 87.07 $ 87.07 $ 87.07 $ 87.07 $ 87.07 $ 89.42 $ 89.42 $ 89.42 $ 89.42 $ 89.42 $ 89.42 $ 89.42 $ 88.55

Avg Pop 9.74 8.36 9.52 8.30 8.81 12.30 8.97 10.68 17.57 7.32 13.10 5.90 10.03

Private Total

Jail Days 302 234 295 249 273 369 278 331 527 227 393 183 3,661 3,661

393249 278273302 227234 527369 183331295Paid Jail Days 3,6613,661

$ 21,680 $ 324,187$ 25,686 $ 23,770 $ 29,598 $ 35,142$ 26,295Cost $ 24,859$ 20,374 $ 20,298$ 47,124 $ 324,187$ 16,364$ 32,996

$ 88.55$ 87.07 $ 89.42$ 87.07 $ 89.42$ 87.07 $ 89.42 $ 89.42$ 89.42$ 87.07 $ 89.42Rate $ 87.07 $ 89.42

Avg Pop 12.308.30 8.81 13.1010.68 7.329.528.369.74 17.578.97 5.90 10.03

MEDICAL

LOC Local Medical Facility
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Jail Days 0 0 0 6 9 0 8 10 0 0 0 0 33 33

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.29 0.00 0.26 0.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.09

MEDICAL Total

Jail Days 0 0 0 6 9 0 8 10 0 0 0 0 33 33

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.000.20 0.29 0.000.32 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.26 0.00 0.09

87 (N/WV) Total
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